

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 16707 of 1999

Petitioner :- Subhash & Others

Respondent :- D.D.C., & Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- C.S. Sharma, A.K. Sharma

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., K.S. Verma, Vinod Kumar Upadhyay

Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi, J.

Case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri C.S. Sharma.

List in the week commencing 2.4.2018.

Order Date :- 8.3.2018

Chandra