

Court No. - 18

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 16707 of 1999

Petitioner :- Subhash And Others

Respondent :- D.D.C. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- C.S. Sharma,A.K. Sharma

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,K.S Verma,Vinod Kumar Upadhyay

Hon'ble J.J. Munir,J.

On the request of Sri Vinod Kumar Upadhyay, learned counsel for the respondent, list on 20.08.2019.

Order Date :- 8.8.2019

BKM/-